Collector(s)
AMayor

BMerritt

BMerritt & SSteinbrueck
Coyle, Aiken, Lowder, McNabb
CRParker

CRParker & ICStocks
DFowler

DStair

EBernard

ECBernard & TGoodrich
Edwards, Stiles, Wright
FACoyle

FCole

FCoyle et al.

FCoyle, Edwards, Stiles & Wright
GMiddleton
GMiddleton & CMiddleton
GSalansky & HSoehn
ICStocks

ICStocks & BMerritt
ICStocks & DFowler
ICStocks & DStair
ICStocks & GGraves
ICStocks & JBreeden
ICStocks & JLowe
ICStocks & KPitz
ICStocks & Lidol
ICStocks & MButler
ICStocks & MHeard
ICStocks & MJPetersen
ICStocks & MMcCord
ICStocks & MWilliams
ICStocks & PESuper
ICStocks & RFox
ICStocks & WHobgood

Tuesday, July 05, 2011

Multiple Projects Collectors

Number of Samples Collected
1

100
11
12
76
22
41

75
35

874
71
43

68
51
16
11

13
22

72

23

Total Number of Samplings: 2,222

Sampling Dates Range
8/16/2007

6/18/2002 to 8/15/2002
5/30/2002

5/15/1998 to 8/12/1998
2/18/1986 to 4/4/2003
6/22/2001 to 3/8/2002
4/14/2002 to 5/4/2003
2/10/2002

5/4/1999

10/16/2001

5/16/1997

4/28/1996 to 4/11/1998
6/19/1996

5/10/1997 to 9/6/1997
6/4/1996 to 7/17/1997
6/21/2001 to 12/21/2002
4/6/2002 to 5/10/2003
8/29/1995

11/6/2000 to 4/15/2003
6/3/2002 to 7/18/2002
5/6/2002 to 6/15/2002
1/17/2002

12/20/2002

3/12/2001 to 4/27/2001
4/10/2001 to 10/18/2001
8/1/2001 to 8/2/2001
7/31/2002 to 8/26/2002
6/7/2001

11/4/2002 to 12/2/2002
6/4/2001 to 11/8/2001
5/9/2001

2/13/2001 to 2/13/2002
11/21/2001

3/29/2001 to 4/27/2001
2/16/2002 to 4/27/2002
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Collector(s)
ICStocks et al.

ICStocks, ALehe & DHobgood
ICStocks, BNichols & JHilten
ICStocks, CRParker & JLowe
ICStocks, GMiddleton & CMiddleton
ICStocks, KPitz & JLowe

ICStocks, MMcCord & GMiddleton
ICStocks, MWilliams & MJPetersen
ICStocks, MWilliams & REHightower
ICStocks, REHightower & MWilliams
ICStocks, RSaczawa & DFowler
JHBurbank

JHBurbank & BMerritt

JHBurbank & TCrews

JLowe

JLowe & DLowe

JLowe & JHBurbank

JSaczawa & RSaczawa

LBanker & MABanker

MJPetersen

MJPetersen, SHigdon & CRParker
MMcCord

MWilliams

PESuper & JLowe

PJennings & TGoodrich
REHightower & JHBurbank

RFox

SHigdon et al

SHigdon, MJPetersen et al

SHigdon, MJPetersen, et al
WHobgood

Tuesday, July 05, 2011

Number of Samples Collected

Total Number of Samplings:

1
13
4

w

12
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10
22

62

49
21

16
34
11
107

34
39

N 00 U1 ®

2,222

Sampling Dates Range
3/28/2001

12/18/2001

3/1/2001

7/5/2001

11/9/2002

8/2/2001

5/24/2001

6/6/2001

6/18/2001

7/16/2001

4/1/2002

6/3/2002 to 4/23/2003
6/17/2002 to 8/12/2002
9/23/2002

10/19/2001 to 7/30/2002
6/18/2002 to 10/2/2002
8/16/2001

4/11/2002 to 8/19/2002
3/29/2002 to 5/12/2002
5/19/2003

5/10/2003 to 5/23/2003
5/9/2001 to 7/21/2001
7/17/2001

12/7/2001 to 6/18/2002
8/22/2001

4/23/2001 to 7/1/2002
5/10/2001 to 9/3/2001
4/30/2003

5/12/2003

5/13/2003

4/27/2002
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